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Champagne

‘Wines By the Glass

125ml

NV Moét & Chandon, Impérial, Brut
NV Moét & Chandon, Impérial, Rosé Brut

‘White Wine

2023 Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Chenin Blanc
2022 Albariiio

2022 Chardonnay
2021 Riesling Bio
2022 Sauvignon Blanc

Red Wine

2022 Cabernet Blend
2022 Grenache Blend
2019 Malbec

2020 Shiraz

2019 Barbera

2015 Bordeaux Blend

Coravin

2021 Chardonnay
2019 Chardonnay

2020 Pmot Noir
2012 Bordeaux Blend

Rosé Wine
2023 Grenache Blend

2022 Grenache Blend
2021 Mondeuse

Sweet & Fortified Wine

2018 Chenin Blanc
NV Touriga Blend
2017 Sémillon Blend

Chateau de Jau, Languedoc, France
Babylonstoren, Franschhoek, South Africa
O’Rosal, Rias Baixas, Spain

Bourcier Martinot, Saint-Véran, Burgundy, France
Domaine Trapet, K. T.Z.M., Alsace, France

Jean-Max Roger, Sancerre, Loire, France

Cardounettes, Languedoc, France

Daumas Gassac, Moulin, Languedoc, France
Hunuc, Mendoza, Argentina

Babylonstoren, Franschhoek, South Africa
Musso, Barbera d’Alba, Piedmont, Italy

Belgrave, Diane, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux, France

X.Monnot, Meursault Les Chevaliers, Burgundy, France

Ca’del Bosco, Selva Della Tesa, Erbusco, Italy

Domaine Jean-Michel Guillon, Gevrey-Chambertin, France

Chateau Langoa-Barton, Samt-Julien, Bordeaux, France

Chateau de Sarrins, Cotes de Provence, France
Valon des Anges, Cotes de Provence, France
Clendenen Family, Santa Maria Valley, California, USA

Ogereau, Saint Lambert, Coteaux du Layon, France
Niepoort, Trudy, Ruby, Porto, Portugal

Suduiraut, Castelnau, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Bottle
15 90
29 125

175ml Carafe

7.5 15
13 26
16 32
18 36
292 44
22 44

175ml Carale

7.5 15
12 24
14 28
17 34
19 38
22 44
125ml

50

b5

175ml Carale

16 32
17 34
19 38

100ml

9.5
13
17



Champagne

Champagne sparkles with life as it is poured. The bubbles may be described as fine or mediums-sized; steady, streaming or moving

in groups; light and tiny; fast and furious, or slow and shy. Some whizz through the hquid like shooting stars, whirling and spiralling

upwards.

Moét et Chandon, Impérial, Brut
Moét et Chandon, Rosé, Impérial
Thiénot, Brut

Bruno Paillard, Extra Brut
Ruinart, Brut

Jacquesson, Cuvée 746, Brut

Sparkling Wines

4H, Sparkling Furmint, Hungary
Molmenti & Celot, Glera, Prosecco, Italy
Tickerage, Classic Cuvee, Extra Brut, Fast Sussex, England

Langham, Rose, Brut, Dorset, England

NV

NV
170
NV

38
NV
2014
NV

220

50
110
110



RockJuice

Mouthwatering & Refreshing White Wines

Chateau de Jau, Sauvignon, Languedoc, France

Pandra, Verdejo, Ariabal, Rueda, Spain

Domaine Gadais, Melon, Amphilibolite, Muscadet, Loire, France
Babylonstoren, Chenin, Franschhoek, South Africa

Stefan Pratsch, Griiner Veltliner, Weinviertel, Austria

Marco Mosconi, Garganega, Paradiso, Veneto, Italy

Tenuta San Lorenzo, Cortese, Gavi, Piedmont, Italy

Davila, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain

Jerome Shezeaux, Aligote, Burgundy, France

JM Roger, Sauvignon, Les Caillotes, Sancerre, Loire, France
Trapet, Riesling, KTZM, Alsace, France

Donnhof, Riesling, Kreuznacher Kahlenberg, Nahe, Germany
J.Boxler, Riesling, Sommerberg, Alsace, France

Domaine Droin, Chardonnay, Mont de Milieu, Chablis, Burgundy, France

Flower Power
Aromatic & Vibrant White Wines

Fondo Antico, Grillo Blend, Sicily, Italy

Domaine Cabrol, Picpoul, Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France
Lawson’s Dry Hill, Sauvignon, Marlborough, New Zealand
Masi, Garganega, Levarie, Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy
Thymiopoulos, Malagouzia Blend, Macedonia, Greece
Kolonics, Off-Dry Furmint, Somlo, Hungary

Kalogoris, Moscholfilero, Mister Helios, Peloponnese, Greece
Panoramico, Viura Blend, Rioja, Spain

Villa Matilde, Greco di Tufo, Campania, Italy

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough, New Zealand 2023

2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2019
2022

2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2019
2021
2019
2022

79

39



Muré, Off-Dry Gewlirztraminer, Clos St Landelin, Alsace, France 2015

Rudi Pichler, Griiner Veltliner, Hochrain, Smaragd, Wachau, Austria

From the Barrel

Smooth & Creamy White Wines

Daumas Gassac, Chardonnay, Moulin, Languedoc, France

Saint Olive, Grenache Blend, Cotes-du-Rhone, Rhone, France

Fond Croze, Grenache Blend, Cotes-du-Rhone, Rhone, France

Domaine du Chardonnay, Chardonnay, Petit Chablis, France

Bourcier Martinot, Chardonnay, Saint-Véran, Burgundy, France

JL Moullard, Chardonnay, Cotes du Jura, Jura, France

Ferraton, Marsanne, La Source, Saint-Joseph, Rhone, France

La Mordorée, Viognier Blend, Lirac, Rhone, France

Henri de Villamont, Chardonnay, Rully, Burgundy, France

F.Carillon, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

V&S Morey, Chardonnay, VV, Chassagne-Montrachet, Burgundy, France 2020
Xavier Monnot, Chardonnay, Chevaliere, Meursault, Burgundy, France
P.Colin, Chardonnay, En Remilly, Chassagne-Montrachet, France
Domaine de Montille, Chardonnay, Porusots, Meursault, Burgundy, France

Ca’del Bosco, Chardonnay, Selva Della Tesa, Sebino, Lombardy, Italy

2021

2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2018
2018
2021

2021
2020
2018
2019

170

412

60
70
70

92
98
110

280
285
320
330



Fruit Crunch

Delicate & Elegant Red Wines

Foncalieu, Pinot Noir, Languedoc, France

Daumas Gassac, Pinot Noir, Moulin, Languedoc, France

Bourcier Martinot, Gamay, Macon, Burgundy, France

Musso, Barbera, Barbera d’Alba, Piedmont, Italy

Mauro Molino, Nebbiolo, Langhe, Piedmont, Italy

J.M. Pillot, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

La Strette, Nebbiolo, Bergeisa, Barolo, Piedmont, Italy

Henri Gouges, Pinot Noir, Porrets, Nuits St Georges, Burgundy, France

JM Guillon, Pinot Noir, Galland, Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France

(:;:unignle
Savoury & Spicy Red Wines

Cardounettes, Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc, France

Howard’s Folly, Field Blend, Alentejo, Portugal

Val Jo, Syrah Blend, Lubéron, Rhone, France

Les Yeuses, Syrah, Languedoc, France

Stefan Pratsch, Zweigelt, Weinviertel, Austria

Fondo Antico, Nero d’Avola, Sicily, Italy

Thymiopoulos, Xinomavro, Macedonia, Greece

Saint Olive, Grenache Blend, Cotes-du-Rhone, Rhone, France
Babylonstoren, Shiraz, Franschhoek, South-Africa

Panoramico, Tempranillo Blend, Rioja, Spain

Prunotto, Syrah Blend, Mompertone, Monferrato, Piedmont, Italy
Beaucastel, Grenache Blend, Coudoulet, Cotes-du-Rhone, Rhone, France

Stéphane Pichat, Syrah, Cote-Rotie, Rhone, France
Ferraton, Syrah, Eygat, Cornas, Rhéne, France

Antinori, Sangiovese Blend, Pian delle Vigne, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy

2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2017
2018
2018

2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019

2018

38

130
170

175

190



Velvet

Dense & Earthy Red Wines

Daumas Gassac, Merlot, Moulin, Languedoc, France

Hunuc, Malbec, Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina

Tormaresca, Neprica Primitivo, Puglia, Italy

Chateau de Ricaud, Cadillac, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Marjosse, Merlot Blend, Entre Deux Mers, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Haut Monplaisir, Malbec Blend, Cahors, South-West, France
Chateau Belgrave, Cabernet Blend, Diane, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Le Bosq, Cabernet Blend, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, France
Tenuta San Guido Cabernet Blend, Guidoalberto, Tuscany, Italy

Chateau Langoa Barton, Cabernet Blend, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France

2021

2022

2022

2019

2019

2019

2015

2016

2021

2012

200

280



Orange Wines

Chateau Saint Syrgues, Justin Orange, Southern Rhone, Rhone, France

Chiteau de Jau, Gewiirztraminer Blend, Languedoc-Roussillon, France2022

Rosé Wines

Chateau des Sarrins, Grenache Blend, Cotes de Provence, France
Chateau Minuty, Grenache Blend, Cotes de Provence, France

Vallon de Anges, Grenache Blend, Cotes de Provence, France

Panoramico, Garnacha, Rioja, Spain

Clendenen Family, Granche Blend, Mondeuse Rose, California, USA

Sweet Wines

Chateau Suduiraut, Castelnau, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Forliﬁed Wines

Blandy ‘s, Verdelho, 10YO, Madeira, Portugal

Niepoort, Touriga Blend, Trudy, Ruby, Porto, Portugal (11)

2022

54

2023

2023

2022

2020

2021

2017

10yo

NV

52

70

76

10

70

130



Hair Bottles

‘When a full bottle is too much, and a glass just doesn’t cut it

Red

Ferraton, Grenache Blend, Samoréns, Cotes du Rhone, Rhone, France

Magnums

2021

30

“A magnum 1s the perfect size for two gentlemen to have over lunch, especially if one 1sn't drinking™

Sir Winston Churchill
White

Broglha, Cortese, La Meirana, Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont, Italy
Tenuta Bocca di Lupo, Chardonnay, Pietrabianca, Puglia, Italy

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chardonnay, Montmains, Chablis, Burgundy, France

Red

Bodega Norton, Malbec, Privada, Mendoza, Argentina
La Braccesca, Prugnolo Gentile, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany, Italy

Tenuta San Leonardo, Merlot Blend, Villa Gresti, Trentino, Italy

2022
2020
2020

2021
2019
2017

180
210
230



APERITTIFS

Martini Speciale Rubino
Martini Speciale Ambrato
Aperol

Campari

Lillet blanc

BIERES

NOAM Lager
Toast IPA
Empress Pale Ale

G IN

Isle of Harris
Botanist

Plymouth Gin
Portobello
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray TEN
Sipsmith London Dry
Gin Mare

Sapling

VO DKA

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Sapling

R UM

Plantation 3 stars
Diplomatico Res. Excl
Mount Gay XO
Zacapa 23yo

Yaguara Cachaca

SANS ALCOHOTL

Fresh juices
Coke/ Diet
Ginger beer/ Ale
Tonic/ Slim
Lemonade

Lucky Saint

®w W W W
Ut

14
11
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

11
13
12
11

1
13
14
17
10.5

35
35

35

35

Sprits

LI QUEURS

Montenegro
Limoncello

Bailey’s

Amaretto Disaronno
Grand Marnier
D.O.M Benedictine
Frangelico

MALT

Glenfiddich 12yr
Talisker 10yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Auchentoshan 3 Wood
Haig Club

Balvenie 14yr Caribbean cask

Lagavulin 16yr
Ardbeg 10yr
Glenmorangie Original

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte

Bruichladdich Laddie 10yr
Highland Park 18yr

BLENDED
Monkey shoulder

Chivas Regal 18yr
Johnnie Walker Gold
AMERICAN
Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Maker’s Mark
Michter’s Rye

IRISH

Jameson

A GAVE

Patron Silver
Mezcal San Cosme

DIGESTTIFEFS

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Martell Cordon Bleu
Armagnac Lauvia Reserva
Calvados Camut 6yr

C o
%) w

% © o ®y
i

10
16
16

10
1
15

10

14
12

12
35
29
13
17



